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Qualifying started at 8:44:56
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(98) David Rennow
1 8:46:20.615
2 1:25776 +4.062 8:47:46.391
3 1:22.061 +0.347 8:49.08.452
4 1:22636 +0.922 8:50:31.088
5 1:21.714 8:51:52.802
6 1:21.815 +0.101 8:53:14.617
7 1:25.837 +4.123 8:54:40.454
8 1:25.719 +4.005 8:56:06.173
9 1:26.539 +4.825 8:57:32.712
10 1:23.381 +1.667 8:58:56.093
(59) Magnus Hansen
1 8:48:39.323
2 1:23.600 +1.382 8:50:02.923
3 1:22.550 +0.332 8:51:25.473
4 1:22.577 +0.359 8:52:48.050
5 1:25172 +2.954 8:54:13.222
6 1:22.699 +0.481 8:55:35.921
7 1:22.218 8:56:58.139
8 1:24413 +2.195 8:58:22.552
9 1:23.052 +0.834 8:59:45.604
(99) Linette Rgnnow
1 8:46:50.705
2 1:53528 +20.863 8:48:44.233
3 1:36.311 +3.646 8:50:20.544
4 1:32.665 8:51:53.209
5 5:43.591 +4:10.926 8:57:36.800
6 1:35.784 +3.119 8:59:12.584
(93) Emilia Adelbag
1 8:46:48.691
2 1:54.936 +6.930 8:48:43.627
3 1:51.703 +3.697 8:50:35.330
4 1:51.280 +3.274 8:52:26.610
5 1:51.869 +3.863 8:54:18.479
6 1:48.006 8:56:06.485
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